RANGE
44
73
83
70
80
73
60
45
46
101
74
200
210
179
105
9000
9001
53
26
44
63

115

CITY OF UPLAND
“EXHIBIT D” (PART-TIME HOURLY)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION TO PAY 7-1-2014

CLASSIFICATION

Administrative Intern Il
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant Il
Animal Shelter Attendant |
Animal Shelter Attendant Il
Aquatics Manager

Aquatics Assistant Manager
Agquatics Instructor/Guard
Clerk I

Counter Technician
Custodian

Customer Service Specialist |
Customer Service Specialist 11
Emergency Medical Services Coordinator
Engineering Technician
Flight Medic

Flight Nurse

Fire Technician

Intern |

Intern 11

Learning Leader

Librarian

Updated 1/2014, Adopted

SALARY
10.77 - 13.09
14.30-17.38
15.79-19.19
13.87 - 16.86
15.33 -18.63
14.30-17.38
12.56 — 15.27*
10.87 - 13.22*
10.98 - 13.35
18.89 - 22.96
14.44 - 17.55
16.05-21.59
17.73 - 23.85
41.04 - 49.89
19.66 - 23.89
26.18 — 31.90
31.01-37.78
11.72 - 14.24

9.00-10.94
10.77 -13.09
12.94 - 15.73

21.71 - 26.39
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CITY OF UPLAND

“EXHIBIT D” (PART-TIME HOURLY)

ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION TO PAY 7-1-2014

26 Library Aide 9.00 - 10.94*
85 Library Assistant 16.11 - 19.58
65 Library Clerk 13.20 - 16.05
43 Library Junior Clerk 10.66 — 12.96*
70 Library Monitor 13.87 - 16.86
31 Lifeguard/Aide 9.46 - 11.50

65 Literacy Clerk 13.20 - 16.05
64 Maintenance Worker | 13.07 - 15.89
74 Maintenance Worker 11 14.44 - 17.55
63 Office Assistant 12.94 - 15.73
53 Police Cadet 11.72 -14.24
220 Police Dispatcher | 18.45 - 24.82
230 Police Dispatcher 11 20.38 - 27.41
103 Police Officer Trainee 19.27 - 23.42
73 Police Records Specialist | 14.30 - 17.38
83 Police Records Specialist 1 15.79-19.19
26 Recreation Leader 9.00 — 10.94*
45 Recreation Specialist 10.87 — 13.22*
138 Senior Counter Technician 27.29 - 33.18
75 Senior Library Clerk 14,58 - 17.73
31 Senior Recreation Leader 9.46 — 11.50*
73 Senior Recreation Specialist 14.30-17.38



Updated 1/2014, Adopted
CITY OF UPLAND

“EXHIBIT D” (PART-TIME HOURLY)
ASSIGNMENT OF CLASSIFICATION TO PAY 7-1-2014

134 Weed Abatement Inspector 26.23 — 31.88

* - Minimum wage adjustment and compaction — effective 7/1/2014



